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Elector Group

Total

Counting Group

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Summary Report
Fulton County, Georgia
General Municipal Election
November 7, 2023
Official and Complete

CITY OF MOUNTAIN PARK
Ballots Voters Registered Voters
250 250
1 1
4 4
1 1
266 266 469

11/14/2023 6:12:31 PM

Turnout

53.30%
2.35%
0.85%
0.21%

56.72%

Registered Voters: 266 of 469 (56.72%)

Ballots Cast: 266

Mayor - Mtn Park (Vote for 1)

NP

Times Cast

Candidate

Lloyd Hendricks
Bill Kolbrener

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Council Member - Mtn Park (Vote for 2)

NP

Times Cast

Candidate

James Jones

Ike Powell

Carol Fulghum Silver (l)
Wanda L. Taylor

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day
250

Party Election Day

65
178
243

Election Day

3

Election Day
250

Party Election Day

126

6
128
182
442

Election Day

Advanced Vot
11

Advanced
Voting

3

8

11
Advanced

Voting

0

Advanced Vot
11

Advanced
Voting

1

3

6

8

18
Advanced
Voting

1

Absentee by
4

Absentee by
Mail

2

2

4

Absentee by
Mail

0

Absentee by
4

Absentee by
Mail

2
0
2
4
8

Absentee by
Mail

0

Provisional
1

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional
1

Provisional

Provisional

Total
266 / 469

Total

70

189
259

Total

Total
266 / 469

Total

129

9
137
195
470

Total

56.72%

27.03%
72.97%

56.72%

27.45%

1.91%
29.15%
41.49%
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Council Member 2 Yr Term - Mtn Park (Vote for 1)

NP

Times Cast

Candidate

Linda Dorough Dixon
Mark C. Murphy
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day
250

Election Day

92
148
240

Election Day

2

Advanced Vot
11

Advanced
Voting

1

9

10
Advanced

Voting

0

Absentee by

Absentee by

Absentee by

Provisional
4 1
Provisional

Mail
2 1
2 0
4 1
Provisional

Mail
0 0

Total
266 / 469

Total

96
159
255

Total

2

11/14/2023 6:12:31 PM

56.72%

37.65%
62.35%

Mountain Park Volunteer Fire & Rescue (MPVFR) Referendum (Vote for 1)

NP

Times Cast

Candidate

Yes
No
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day
250

Election Day
153

96
249

Election Day

Advanced Vot
11

Advanced
Voting

2

9

11
Advanced

Voting

0

Absentee by

Absentee by

Absentee by

Provisional
4 1
Provisional

Mail
2 0
2 1
4 1
Provisional

Mail
0 0

Total
266 / 469

Total

157

108
265

Total

56.72%

59.25%
40.75%



