Election Summary Report Fulton County, Georgia General Municipal Election November 7, 2023 Official and Complete CITY OF MOUNTAIN PARK

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
	Election Day	250	250		53.30%
	Advanced Voting	11	11		2.35%
	Absentee by Mail	4	4		0.85%
	Provisional	1	1		0.21%
	Total	266	266	469	56.72%

Registered Voters: 266 of 469 (56.72%)

Ballots Cast: 266

Mayor - Mtn Park (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		250	11	4	1	266 / 469	56.72%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Lloyd Hendricks		65	3	2	0	70	27.03%
Bill Kolbrener		178	8	2	1	189	72.97%
Total Votes		243	11	4	1	259	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		3	0	0	0	3	

Council Member - Mtn Park (Vote for 2) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		250	11	4	1	266 / 469	56.72%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
James Jones		126	1	2	0	129	27.45%
Ike Powell		6	3	0	0	9	1.91%
Carol Fulghum Silver (I)		128	6	2	1	137	29.15%
Wanda L. Taylor		182	8	4	1	195	41.49%
Total Votes		442	18	8	2	470	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		9	1	0	0	10	

Council Member 2 Yr Term - Mtn Park (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		250	11	4	1	266 / 469	56.72%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Linda Dorough Dixon		92	1	2	1	96	37.65%
Mark C. Murphy		148	9	2	0	159	62.35%
Total Votes		240	10	4	1	255	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		2	0	0	0	2	

Mountain Park Volunteer Fire & Rescue (MPVFR) Referendum (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		250	11	4	1	266 / 469	56.72%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Yes		153	2	2	0	157	59.25%
No		96	9	2	1	108	40.75%
Total Votes		249	11	4	1	265	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0	0	